Farnell Page 287 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:33
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ù With push-off spring
Price Each
Voltage Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+
41 Series
12V dc 41 120 610 620 968-7769● 937.00 889.00 848.00 751.00
24V dc 41 120 610 720 968-7777● 937.00 889.00 848.00 751.00
240V ac 41 120 110 310 968-7785● 926.00 821.00 737.00 728.00
42 Series
12V dc 42-120-610-620 968-7831● 1,015.00 881.00 797.00 773.00
12V dc 42-120-611-620 120-7156● 1,153.00 1,039.00 944.00 882.00
24V dc 42-120-610-720 968-7840● 1,015.00 881.00 797.00 773.00
240V ac 42-120-110-310 968-7858● 1,043.00 906.00 819.00 766.00
43 Series
12V dc 43-120-610-620 968-7866● 1,174.00 1,076.00 1,023.00 – –
24V dc 43-120-610-720 968-7874● 1,409.00 1,229.00 1,145.00 1,089.00
240V ac 43-120-110-310 968-7882● 1,476.00 1,287.00 1,199.00 1,097.00
44 Series
6V dc 44A-220-620-540 968-7890● 698.00 682.00 662.00 597.00
12V dc 44A-220-620-620 968-7904● 716.00 685.00 650.00 576.00
12V dc 44A-220-621-620 120-7157● 840.00 746.00 687.00 642.00
24V dc 44A-220-620-720 968-7912● 716.00 685.00 650.00 576.00
24V dc 44A-220-621-720 120-7158● 840.00 746.00 687.00 642.00
R16 x 16 cylindrical solenoid
Price Each
Voltage Order Code 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+ +
66 Series